
Superintendents & Administrators
California Association of African-American

L. Karen Monroe
Alameda County 

Office of Education

Dr. Adam Clark
Mount Diablo USD

Garth Lewis
Yolo County Office 

of Education

Northern Superintendents

CAAASA Board 

Northern Superintendent / Northern Assistant / 
Deputy Superintendents / Administrator

Leslie Lockhart 
Culver City Unified 

School District

Dr. Judy White 
Riverside County 

Office of Education

Dr. Ron Williams 
Victor Valley  
Union High  

School District

Southern Superintendents

Sonjhia Lowery 
Old Adobe Union 

School District

Kimberly 
Hendricks-Brown 

Fresno Unified  
School District

Richard (Al) Rogers 
Merced City  

School District

Dr. Antoine Hawkins 
Victor Valley Union 
High School District

Charles Newman 
Perris Union High  

School District

Cynthia 
Glover-Woods 
Riverside County 

Office of Education

Southern Assist./Deputy  
Superintendents/Administrator

CAAASA Executive Board

Dr. Daryl Camp 
President

Dr. Tanya Fisher 
Secretary

Dr. Mark Marshall 
Treasurer

Dr. Michele Bowers 
Chair, National Coalition  

on Educational Equity 
President - Elect

Dr. Gordon Amerson 
Chair, Membership

Dwight Bonds 
Executive Director

Michael Watkins 
 Past President

Adelante Elementary 
School District 
Dr. Kennon Mitchell 
Superintendent

11824 Air Expressway 
Adelanto, CA 92301
Tel: (760) 246-8691 
www.aesd.net

Alameda County  
Office of Education
L Karen Monroe 
Superintendent

313 West Winton Ave.
Hayward, CA. 94544 
Tel: 510-670-4144
lkmonroe@acoe.org

Albany City Unified 
School District 
Dr. Frank Wells 
Superintendent

819 Bancroft Way
Berkeley, CA 94710
Tel: 510-558-3750
fwells@ausdk12.org

American Indian  
Model Schools 
Maya Woods-Cadiz
Superintendent

171 12th St.
Oakland, CA. 94607
Tel: 510-893-8701
maya.woods-cadiz@aimschools.org

Anaheim Elementary 
School District
Christopher Downing
Superintendent

1001 S. East St.
Anaheim, CA 92805
Tel: 714-517-7510 ext. 4000
cdowning@anaheimelementary.org

Bakersfield City  
School District 
Harry “Doc” Ervin
Superintendent 

1300 Baker St.
Bakersfield, CA 93305
Tel: 661-631-4610
ervind@bcsd.com

Banning School District
Dr. Natasha Baker 
Superintendent
161 W Williams St.  

Banning, CA 92220 
(951) 922-0200 
www.banning.k12.ca.us 

Beaumont Unified School 
District 
Terrence Davis
Superintendent

350 Brookside Ave.
Beaumont, CA 92223
Tel: 951-797-5324
tdavis@beaumontusd.k12.ca.us

Compton Unified  
School District 
Dr. Darin Brawley
Superintendent

501 S. Santa Fe Ave.
Compton, CA 90221
Tel: 310-639-4321 
dbrawley@compton.k12.ca.us

Culver City Unified 
School District 
Leslie Lockhart
Superintendent

4034 Irving Place
Culver City, CA 90232
Tel: 310-842-4220 ext. 4222
leslielockhart@ccusd.org

Duarte Unified  
School District
Dr. Gordon Amerson
Superintendent

1620 Huntington Drive
Duarte, CA 91010
Tel: 626-599-5036
gamerson@duarteusd.org 

Emery Unified  
School District
Dr. Quiauna Scott
Superintendent

4727 San Pablo Ave.
Emeryville, CA 94608
Tel: 510-601-4906
Quiauna.scott@emeryusd.org

Julian Union  
High School District 
Dr. Patrick Hefflin 
Superintendent/Principal

1656 Hwy 78
Julian, CA 92036
Tel: 760-765-0606 ext. 102
phefflin@juhsd.org

Lancaster  
School District 
Dr. Michele Bowers
Superintendent

44711 North Cedar Avenue
Lancaster, CA 93534
Tel: 661-948-4661
 bowersm@lancsd.org
                      

Leadership  
Public Schools 
Dr. Patricia Saddler 
Superintendent & CEO

880 Bissell Ave.
Richmond, CA 94801
Tel: 510-235-4522
psaddler@leadps.org

Los Angeles Unified 
School District  
Local District West
Dr. Adaina Brown 

Superintendent
11380 W. Graham Place. 
Los Angeles, CA. 90064. 
Tel: 310-914-2100
achieve.lausd.net 

Los Banos  
Unified School District
Dr. Mark Marshall 
Superintendent

1717 South 11th Street
Los Banos, CA 93635
Tel: 209-826-3801
Mmarshall@losbanosusd.k12.ca.us

Merced City  
School District
Richard (Al) Rogers
Superintendent

444 W. 23rd St
Merced, CA 95340
Tel: (209) 385-6600  
www.mcsd.k12.ca.us

Mt. Diablo  
Unified School District
Dr. Adam Clark
Superintendent

1936 Carlotta Drive
Concord, CA 94519
Tel: (925) 682-8000
www.mdusd.org

Mountain View  
Whisman School  
District
Dr. Ayinde` Rudolph 

Superintendent
750-A San Pierre Way
Mountain View, CA. 94043
Tel: 650-526-3500
arudolph@mvwsd.org

Oakland Unified  
School District
Dr. Kyla Johnson-Trammell
Superintendent

1000 Broadway, Suite 680
Oakland, CA 94607
Tel: 510-879-8200
Superintendent@ousd.org

Old Adobe Union  
School District
Sonjhia Lowery 
Superintendent

845 Crinella Drive
Petaluma, CA 94954
Tel: (707) 765-4321 
www.oldadobe.org

Panama Buena Vista 
Unified School District
Katie Russell 
Superintendent

4200 Ashe Rd.  
Bakersfield, CA 93313 
Tel: (661) 831-8331 
www.pbvusd.k12.ca.us

Pasadena Unified  
School District
Dr. Brian McDonald
Superintendent

351 South Hudson Avenue
Pasadena, CA. 91101
Tel: 626-396-3600
mcdonald.brian@pusd.us

Riverside County  
Office of Education
Dr. Judy White 
Superintendent

3939 13th St.
Riverside, CA 92501
Tel: 951-826-6670
Jdwhite@rcoe.us

San Francisco Unified 
School District
Dr. Vincent Matthews 
Superintendent

555 Franklin Street
San Francisco, CA 94102
Tel: 415-241-6121
Matthewsv@sfusd.edu

San Lorenzo  
Unified School District
Dr. Daryl Camp 
Superintendent

15510 Usher St.
San Lorenzo, CA 94580
Tel: 510-317-4690
dcamp@slzusd.org

Santa Monica-Malibu 
Unified School District
Dr. Ben Drati 
Superintendent

1651 16th St.
Santa Monica, CA 90404
Tel: 310-450-8338 ext. 70229
bdrati@smmusd.org

Selma Unified  
School District
Dr. Tanya A. Fisher 
Superintendent

3036 Thompson Ave
Selma, CA 93662
Tel: 559-898-6500 ext.46506 
tfisher@selmausd.org

South San Francisco 
Unified School District
Dr. Shawnterra Moore 
Superintendent

398 B Street, South 
San Francisco, CA 94080
Tel: 650-877-8705 
smoore@ssfusd.org

Victor Valley Union High 
School District
Dr. Ron Williams
Superintendent

16500 Mojave Drive,
Victorville, CA 92395
Tel: 760-955-3300/760-955-3201
rwilliams@vvuhsd.org

YOLO County  
Office of Education
Garth Lewis
Superintendent

1280 Santa Anita Ct. Ste 100
Woodland, CA 95776
Tel: 530-668-3703
Garth.lewis@ycoe.org
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